Features/BeneFits
◗ Flow rates: 0.06 to 3400 mL/min (0.001 to 54 GPH)
with L/S tubing
◗ Cartridge flow rate: 0.0005 to 1700 mL/min per
channel
◗ Three-digit LED shows motor speed (rpm)
◗ PWM speed control for precise, efficient control;
±0.25% speed control accuracy

4.8 to 480
(5.8 to 580)
orDering inFormation
Catalog number rpm Power (50/60 Hz)
MK-07528-10 6 to 600
90 to 260 VACMK-07528-20 3 to 300
MK-07528-30 1 to 100
aCCessories
MK-17050-01 NIST-traceable calibration for peristaltic pump drive.
l/s® variaBle-speeD analog Console Drives
®
 L/S ®
4027_84_85 ©2014 Cole-Parmer Instrument Company. All rights reserved.
For more information:
800-637-3739 or 847-381-7050
ColeParmer.com/fluidhandling
stanDarD HigH-perFormanCe multiCHannel CartriDge
0.06 to 2900 mL/min 0.9 to 3400 mL/min 3- or 4-roller;
up to 8 channels
0.047 to 1700 mL/min
6- or 8-roller;
up to 12 channels
0.0005 to 350 mL/min
easy-loaD® 3 ptFe-tuBing
0.06 to 2900 mL/min 0.06 to 65 mL/min
easy-loaD® ii multiCHannel ptFe-DiapHragm
0.06 to 2900 mL/min 4- or 8-channel
for microbore tubing
0.0026 to 200 mL/min
2-, 4-, or 8-channel
for L/S® Precision
tubing
0.045 to 2300 mL/min
10 to 800 mL/min
easy-loaD®
0.06 to 2300 mL/min
Dimensional Drawings   cm (in.)
07528-series
FRONT
SIDE
21.6
(8.5)
21.1
(8.3)
5.8
(2.3)
10.6
(4.2)
27.4
(10.8)
8.5
(3.4)
6.0
(2.3)
8.2
(3.2)
11.2
(4.4)
aCCessories
MK-77595-35 Foot switch, momentary start/stop; 1.8-m (6-ft) cable.
MK-07595-45 DB9 male connector, use to create your own cable.
MK-07595-47 Cable assembly, DB9 male connector and 7.9 m (25-ft)
cable with stripped wire terminal ends. Use for remote control.
MK-07523-98 Tilt bail; use to securely elevate front of drive.
MK-07528-80 Handheld remote controller, DB9 male; for on/off control;
route tubing through handle for filling and dispensing applications.
speCiFiCations for L/S Variable-Speed Analog Console Drives
Catalog number MK-07528-10 MK-07528-20 MK-07528-30
Performance Specifications
Flow capacity 0.36 to 3400 mL/min
(0 to 54 GPH)
0.18 to 1700 mL/min